

Tabulation of Tender 6777  
 Bituminous Pavement (Includes Grade Widening, Base Intersection Improvements)  
 PTH 10  
 0.2km South of PTH 3 to 9.1km North of PTH 3

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipmen	Lump-Sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	230,000.00	230,000.00	460,000.00	460,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	225,000.00	225,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00	245,000.00	245,000.00	450,000.00	450,000.00
301	Pilot Vehicle	Hour	500	100.00	50,000.00	125.00	62,500.00	100.00	50,000.00	80.00	40,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	100	20.00	2,000.00	24.00	2,400.00	10.00	1,000.00	8.85	885.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	60	30.00	1,800.00	10.25	615.00	20.00	1,200.00	10.65	639.00
758	Install Permeable Panels	Meter	100	30.00	3,000.00	6.00	600.00	10.00	1,000.00	8.15	815.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations	Other	19.6	500.00	9,800.00	650.00	12,740.00	700.00	13,720.00	250.00	4,900.00
161	Bench Cuts (Measured in Stations	Other	19.6	1,000.00	19,600.00	800.00	15,680.00	700.00	13,720.00	980.00	19,208.00
3116	Geotextile Wover	Square Meter	7,350	3.00	22,050.00	5.00	36,750.00	2.00	14,700.00	2.50	18,375.00
1226	Sawcutting	Meter	3,520	6.00	21,120.00	11.97	42,134.40	10.00	35,200.00	12.00	42,240.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavemeni	Square Meter	3,075	5.00	15,375.00	5.00	15,375.00	2.50	7,687.50	14.00	43,050.00
342	Removing Concrete Curt	Meter	1,335	17.00	22,695.00	21.82	29,129.70	10.00	13,350.00	10.00	13,350.00
507	Removing Concrete Curb and Gutte	Meter	1,645	22.00	36,190.00	19.00	31,255.00	10.00	16,450.00	10.00	16,450.00
530	Removing Sidewalk Slabs	Square Meter	800	10.00	8,000.00	5.00	4,000.00	12.00	9,600.00	17.00	13,600.00
5543	Remove Trees and Shrubs	Each	12	200.00	2,400.00	133.00	1,596.00	395.00	4,740.00	220.00	2,640.00
949	Removing Fence	Meter	30	30.00	900.00	22.00	660.00	75.00	2,250.00	15.00	450.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	13	130.00	1,690.00	130.00	1,690.00	115.00	1,495.00	190.00	2,470.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified	Meter	6	500.00	3,000.00	330.00	1,980.00	350.00	2,100.00	600.00	3,600.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified	Meter	16	300.00	4,800.00	330.00	5,280.00	300.00	4,800.00	1,100.00	17,600.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	2,300	15.00	34,500.00	16.30	37,490.00	18.00	41,400.00	17.05	39,215.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified	Cubic Meter	1,100	12.00	13,200.00	13.30	14,630.00	24.00	26,400.00	32.45	35,695.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	125	110.00	13,750.00	133.00	16,625.00	135.00	16,875.00	105.00	13,125.00
540	Adjusting Existing Watermain Valve Boxes	Each	4	400.00	1,600.00	2,395.00	9,580.00	895.00	3,580.00	500.00	2,000.00
542	Adjusting Existing Manhole:	Each	8	750.00	6,000.00	1,465.00	11,720.00	1,095.00	8,760.00	800.00	6,400.00
593	Adjusting Existing Catch Basin:	Each	13	750.00	9,750.00	1,595.00	20,735.00	1,095.00	14,235.00	800.00	10,400.00
591	Remove Catch Basins	Each	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
740	Supply & Install Catch Basin:	Each	2	6,500.00	13,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	8,150.00	16,300.00	10,000.00	20,000.00
933	Supply & Install Catch Pits	Each	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,656.00	4,656.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
795	Manhole Frame & Cover	Each	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
843	Supply & Install 300mm Catch Basin Lead:	Meter	30	450.00	13,500.00	665.00	19,950.00	450.00	13,500.00	400.00	12,000.00
289	Concrete Curb-Barrier Type "B"	Meter	1,510	88.00	132,880.00	75.00	113,250.00	58.50	88,335.00	112.00	169,120.00
290	Conc Curb-Barrier Curb & Gutter Type "C"	Meter	1,770	103.00	182,310.00	95.00	168,150.00	67.50	119,475.00	160.00	283,200.00
292	Concrete Curb-Semi-Mountable Type "B"	Meter	500	103.00	51,500.00	95.00	47,500.00	73.50	36,750.00	125.00	62,500.00
509	Concrete Pavement (Median) (Modified	Square Meter	3,710	110.00	408,100.00	105.00	389,550.00	84.60	313,866.00	105.00	389,550.00
5549	Construction of Concrete Sidewalk-100mm (Modified	Square Meter	1,325	105.00	139,125.00	105.00	139,125.00	93.75	124,218.75	170.00	225,250.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes	Other	10,700	20.00	214,000.00	30.00	321,000.00	24.00	256,800.00	24.30	260,010.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes	Other	32,520	26.00	845,520.00	32.00	1,040,640.00	27.00	878,040.00	29.60	962,592.00
315	Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes	Other	3,290	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations	Other	78.9	1,300.00	102,570.00	1,400.00	110,460.00	2,595.00	204,745.50	1,455.00	114,799.50
316	Prime Coat	Liter	58,600	0.85	49,810.00	0.30	17,580.00	0.30	17,580.00	0.65	38,090.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement (Measured in Tonnes	Other	2,000	27.00	54,000.00	7.00	14,000.00	18.50	37,000.00	20.00	40,000.00

Tabulation of Tender 6777  
 Bituminous Pavement (Includes Grade Widening, Base Intersection Improvements)  
 PTH 10  
 0.2km South of PTH 3 to 9.1km North of PTH 3

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Measured in Tonnes	Other	42,700	54.00	2,305,800.00	55.00	2,348,500.00	48.00	2,049,600.00	60.45	2,581,215.00
325	Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site (Measured in Tonnes	Other	3,000	40.00	120,000.00	45.00	135,000.00	35.00	105,000.00	55.00	165,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	3,200	5.00	16,000.00	5.00	16,000.00	5.00	16,000.00	5.30	16,960.00
950	Erecting Fence	Meter	30	150.00	4,500.00	100.00	3,000.00	125.00	3,750.00	150.00	4,500.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations	Other	19.6	500.00	9,800.00	900.00	17,640.00	700.00	13,720.00	400.00	7,840.00
904	Topsoil	Cubic Meter	550	35.00	19,250.00	24.00	13,200.00	35.00	19,250.00	40.00	22,000.00
522	Seeding (Measured in Hectares	Other	1.6	2,000.00	3,200.00	3,000.00	4,800.00	1,000.00	1,600.00	750.00	1,200.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradabl	Square Meter	8,000	4.00	32,000.00	6.00	48,000.00	3.00	24,000.00	5.30	42,400.00
521	Landscaping	Square Meter	3,230	10.00	32,300.00	20.00	64,600.00	10.00	32,300.00	15.00	48,450.00
1451	Removal of Cable Guardrai	Meter	475	12.00	5,700.00	13.30	6,317.50	40.00	19,000.00	15.00	7,125.00
6022	Removal of Cable Guardrail Anchor Blocks	Each	4	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,330.00	5,320.00	750.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
1028	Installation of Cable Barrier End Ancho	Each	4	2,100.00	8,400.00	2,660.00	10,640.00	2,800.00	11,200.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
840	Installation of Cable Guardrai	Meter	475	50.00	23,750.00	40.00	19,000.00	85.00	40,375.00	45.00	21,375.00
1188	Installation of Barrier Delineator	Each	25	30.00	750.00	33.00	825.00	625.00	15,625.00	35.00	875.00
		<b>Section I Price</b>		<b>5,427,585.00</b>		6,007,618.60		5,481,642.75		6,573,458.50	
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations	Other	4.6	500.00	2,300.00	650.00	2,990.00	700.00	3,220.00	300.00	1,380.00
161	Bench Cuts (Measured in Stations	Other	4.6	1,000.00	4,600.00	800.00	3,680.00	1,650.00	7,590.00	1,675.00	7,705.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	5,400	3.00	16,200.00	5.00	27,000.00	2.00	10,800.00	2.70	14,580.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes	Other	3,500	20.00	70,000.00	32.00	112,000.00	24.00	84,000.00	25.00	87,500.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes	Other	3,280	26.00	85,280.00	34.00	111,520.00	27.00	88,560.00	34.00	111,520.00
315	Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes	Other	328	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations	Other	4.6	1,500.00	6,900.00	1,400.00	6,440.00	2,595.00	11,937.00	2,900.00	13,340.00
316	Prime Coat	Liter	7,650	1.00	7,650.00	0.30	2,295.00	0.25	1,912.50	0.80	6,120.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Measured in Tonnes	Other	3,000	54.00	162,000.00	55.00	165,000.00	52.00	156,000.00	66.00	198,000.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations	Other	4.6	500.00	2,300.00	900.00	4,140.00	700.00	3,220.00	550.00	2,530.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	4,000	1.00	4,000.00	0.30	1,200.00	0.25	1,000.00	1.50	6,000.00
		<b>Section II Price</b>		<b>361,230.00</b>		436,265.00		368,239.50		448,675.00	
		<b>Total Price</b>		<b>5,788,815.00</b>		6,443,883.60		5,849,882.25		7,022,133.50	